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Ventilador Sobremesa
CAPE
35 W
3 Velocidades
Oscilante

Ventilador Sobremesa
CAPE

35 W
3 Velocidades

Oscilante

Fabricado en China Fabricado en China

Metal/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 3 aspas
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Metal/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 3 aspas

Metal/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 3 aspas

20CM

34CM

47
,5

 C
M

20CM

34CM

47
,5

 C
M

Ventilador  Mod. CAPE
ACABADO: BLANCO

REF:  184171101

VELOCIDAD

POTENCIA

RPM

FLUJO AIRE

NIVEL SONIDO

1

25 W

865 RPM

1020 m³/h 

25 dB

2

30 W

1125 RPM

1900 m³/h 

35 dB

3

35 W

1220 RPM

2700 m³/h 

45 dB

AC
MOTOR GARANTIA

AÑOS
3


